WATER CONTRACT INVESTORS
California Class A Water Company Financial Summary

Water Company / Parent

Accounts

2021 Revenue

January 2022

Stock Symbol

Apple Valley Ranchos Water Company
subsidiary of Park Water Company, Inc
Serving Apple Valley, CA

Park Water Company Inc.
Serving Downey, CA

California-American Water Company

subsidiary of American Water Works Company, Inc

Serving Chula Vista, Humbolt, Los Angeles, Monterey, Placer,
Sacramento, San Diego, San Mateo, Santa Cruz, Sonoma & Ventura
Counties, CA

American Water Works has annual revenues of $2.3bn, and serves 15
million persons in many states accros the US.

California Water Service Company

subsidiary of California Water Service Group

Serving Alameda, Butte, Fresno, Glenn, Kern, Lake, Los Angeles,
Monterey, San Joaquin, San Jose, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Solano,
Sonoma, Tulare, Ventura & Yuba Counties, CA

California Water Service Group provides water and water facility
management services to approximately 2 million people.

Golden State Water Company

subsidiary of American States Water Company

Serving Arden Cordova, Bay Point, Clearlake, Los Osos, Ojai, Santa
Maria, Simi Valley, Central Basin East and West, Culver City,
Southwest, Claremont, San Dimas, San Gabriel Valley, Apple Valley,
Barstow, Calipatria, Morongo, Los Alamitos and Placentia

Note: The parent company American States Water has annual
revenues of $318,718,000. Ticker Symbol : AWR

Great Oaks Water Company
Serving Southern San Jose, CA

San Gabriel Valley Water Company
incl. subsidiary Fontana Water Company
Serving El Monte, CA, Fontana, CA

San Jose Water Corporation
Serving San Jose, CA

Suburban Water Company
A Subsidiary of Southwest Water Company
Serving Covina, CA

Total Accounts

23,484 See below

29,375

192,374

524,696

260,055

21,643

105,649

226,265

76,251

1,459,792

$17,987,390

$99,524,792

$367,082,000

$318,718,000

$12,588,836

$103,241,958

$146,132,000

$217,347,000

N/A Private

N/A Private

AWK on NYSE

CWT on NYSE

AWR on NYSE

N/A Private

N/A Private

SJW on ASE

SWWC on NASDAQ



