WATER CONTRACT INVESTORS

California Class A Water Company Financial Summary

Water Company / Parent	Accounts	2021 Revenue	Stock Symbol
Apple Valley Ranchos Water Company subsidiary of Park Water Company, Inc Serving Apple Valley, CA	23,484	See below	N/A Private
Park Water Company Inc. Serving Downey, CA	29,375	\$17,987,390	N/A Private
California-American Water Company subsidiary of American Water Works Company, Inc Serving Chula Vista, Humbolt, Los Angeles, Monterey, Placer, Sacramento, San Diego, San Mateo, Santa Cruz, Sonoma & Ventura Counties, CA American Water Works has annual revenues of \$2.3bn, and serves 15 million persons in many states accros the US.	192,374	\$99,524,792	AWK on NYSE
California Water Service Company subsidiary of California Water Service Group Serving Alameda, Butte, Fresno, Glenn, Kern, Lake, Los Angeles, Monterey, San Joaquin, San Jose, San Mateo, Santa Clara, Solano, Sonoma, Tulare, Ventura & Yuba Counties, CA California Water Service Group provides water and water facility management services to approximately 2 million people.	524,696	\$367,082,000	CWT on NYSE
Golden State Water Company subsidiary of American States Water Company Serving Arden Cordova, Bay Point, Clearlake, Los Osos, Ojai, Santa Maria, Simi Valley, Central Basin East and West, Culver City, Southwest, Claremont, San Dimas, San Gabriel Valley, Apple Valley, Barstow, Calipatria, Morongo, Los Alamitos and Placentia Note: The parent company American States Water has annual revenues of \$318,718,000. Ticker Symbol: AWR	260,055	\$318,718,000	AWR on NYSE
Great Oaks Water Company Serving Southern San Jose, CA	21,643	\$12,588,836	N/A Private
San Gabriel Valley Water Company incl. subsidiary Fontana Water Company Serving El Monte, CA, Fontana, CA	105,649	\$103,241,958	N/A Private
San Jose Water Corporation Serving San Jose, CA	226,265	\$146,132,000	SJW on ASE
Suburban Water Company A Subsidiary of Southwest Water Company Serving Covina, CA	76,251	\$217,347,000	SWWC on NASDAQ

Total Accounts 1,459,792